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Morning drop off begins at 8:25 and pick up begins at 11:55. The Lunch Bunch option is available for 

all ages Monday through Thursday and extends the day until 1:30. Those staying for Lunch Bunch  

bring their own lunch. 

 

All students pay a $200 Registration Fee and $150 Supply Fee. Younger siblings pay discounted Registration 

Fee in amount of $100. 

Registration Fees are non-refundable. Supply Fees are refundable only if child withdraws before first 

day of school. 

 

Tuition payment options are as follows: 

     1.  Annual payment plan: Full tuition due by June 10, through Brightwheel or by check. 

     2.  Semi-Annual plan: Tuition paid in two installments due June 10 and January 10, through  

          Brightwheel or by check. 

     3.  9-month payment plan: Monthly payments beginning August 10 and ending April 10.  

          Monthly payments and Lunch Bunch payments are paid through Brightwheel automatically on 

          the 10th of the month. 

          

      

4 Year Old Preschool (M-F) 

Registration-$200.00 Supply-$150.00 

    $3000 $1500 $333.33 

3 Year Old Preschool (M-F) 

Registration-$200.00 Supply-$150.00 

$3000 $1500 $333.33 

2 Year Old Preschool (M-F) 

Registration-$200.00 Supply-$150.00 

$3000 $1500 $333.33 

3 Year Old Preschool (T/W/Th) 

Registration-$200.00 Supply-$150.00 

$2300 $1150 $255.55 

2 Year Old Preschool (T/W/Th) 

Registration-$200.00 Supply -$150 

 

$2300 $1150 $255.55 

1 Year Old MMO (T/W/Th)  

Registration-$200.00 Supply-$150.00 

$2300 $1150 $255.55 

Lunch Bunch is available for all ages 

Mon-Thurs. Pick up begins at 1:25. 

$8 per stay Lunch Bunch payments 

are paid automatically 

through Brightwheel on 

the 10th of each month. 


